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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

The total number of persons which may be
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:thé C

Restrictions:

This certificate is granted in acdér‘ aric

55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600: Person

\WNUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATION

and shall remain in effect from _March 28,
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance viith

No: 426810

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted ina conspicuous place in the facility.

PW G628 - 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

PHONE: (717)783-3670

MAR 2 3 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING

Mr. Philip E. Tack, Administrator
Sugar Creek Rest

120 Lakeside Drive

Worthington, Pennsylvania 16262

RE: Meadow Lake Manor of Sugar Creek Rest
109 Personal Care Lane
Worthington, Pennsylvania 16262

Dear Mr. Tack:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
January 21, 2011, February 1, 2011 and March 7, 2011 of the above personal care
home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes)
specified on the enclosed Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the

dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the

Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

\ é MIA

Ronald Melusky "
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page i of 42
<

o | NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CUREENT LICENSE NUMBER

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 FERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA, 426811

gaisaisa

INSPECTION DATES (Include alt dates of the imspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/21/2011 goed 2-1-47 M. Orme, Cutler, T, Orme, M, Cutter, Y

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

! representatives produce the plan)
< Helen Andersm PO Director
S SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
2 _ CORRECTION
* RNeden ndisand S-11- a -
¥ | Gr T W comlios gl 2720
S : - - T
PLAN OF CORRECTION . ‘ '
DATE (include a step-by-siep plan to correct the specific | DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan fo assure the violation | COMPLIANCE '
53 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recuc) VERIFIED BY
3 On 1/24/11 and 211H1 the home's most 1-8t-aou
o at - Sted 2 ~1 -1t
: current violation report was not posted in & :D po ] )

;52; gﬁ:;fo z?re conspictious and public place in the home. 9 Chebk 73] }3 Yo make Suee
= 1 1$ posted.
z ‘he current 4 P i . .
= !ti;;em?;:m copy of % The PC Director wa}:s inSeryiced
w © ou est-the Currerd license _ 4.
= Violation Report \foﬂfbic o€ the most - 57 q- 1 5/
- {VR) issued by the: ; "Y:' ‘P ,R (_&_ '
3 Departmert and 2 Recent FiokTion Repo ‘
= ghOPYOfEhS a GMSP ;cuﬂ!_s ﬁa.cc alnd..P-z,u:o
by apter ina o i
¢ conspicucts and Western Region place

public piace in the & Desisnated person will be
- personal care X - ble

I
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o
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o
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HEADCWLAKE MNR

Feb 17 2011 5:20PH

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapier 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

‘ Pagegiof 12

AL,
LR FaS r

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426811

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Tuclude all Gates of the inspection)
01212011 g0t 2 f200

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cutter, I, Qrme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

(Required on FIRST PAGE only umless mnltiple

7244430014

—

Acult Residential Licensing

e b his ot o et T
b

pc. Diredor | Desisnee
O e s pomsible 7’

representatives produce the plan) . .
Helen Anderse~  PC Diredker
SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Natin Ondacano 2~
Nz
i
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plam 1o corect the epecific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plen to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) YER¥FIED BY
2561 The contracts for residents #1, dated 811910, | 31: (a Y x ;

Each resident shall | ndicates a personal care needs allowance of I ® The Resident was educsted

retain, ata $60.00 and not the current personal care '1‘h.e ol needs attowarce,

minimum, the needs allowance of $85.00. stbg _
current parsonal i P

needssllowance as | The contracts for residents #2, dated 813010, @ The Contracts wag el
the residanfs own | indicates a personal care needs atiowance of Yo Reflechthe persmal heeds 37-‘[- 44
funds for personal $60.00 and not the cusrent personal care Bieo mt .
expendiare. A needs alfowance of $85.00 ' AMlowamce " LD ot
oontrarc;?scg:vaﬁd — @ All Resident Govtracts were

‘ H Aud cted For a o

A parsanal needs 3 ? roace o )
allowancs is the Weﬁt@rﬁ Region ® The Residert Corvtrnchs
amount that a Wil be Audtal L5 accuracy
regident shall be N :
penmiited to keep for FEg 17 201 ::2 +imes ihcuk-l—i-\ﬁn MMT
his pergonal use. = OFT S OIS




7244450014

MEADOUWLAKE MNR

Feb 17 2011 5:20PM

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT
Paged of /2

‘NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MEADOW LAXE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 108 PERSONAL CARE L&NE WORTHINGTON, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
426811

4 UéU&.

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude all dates of the inspection)
0172112011 4.,/ 2 11 iry

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Crme, Cutter, J, Orme, M, Cuner, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oty unless syultiple
represeqiatives produce the plan)
Helen Andersan 9o Diector

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DaATE
CORRECTION
hiaka Gmd.bb@m) g-ri-H
F N2 ~2ots
i
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {incinde a step-by-step plan to corvect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERFIED BY Joes not recur) VERIFIED BY

54a Direct care staff person A, hired 111110, 2-gf- 301 g Stafd A4B both boushtin

: does not have a bigh school diploma, GED - - .

rect shaff
gmn{?gmﬂ have dipioma, or active registration status on the neir hig b Shoal di ornq_ ; 4
the following PA nurse aide registry. & au dﬁ; ré.ewr‘cks‘ u.:«;ls; Audited.
qualifications: < R h Schoo nfoma
{(yBei8yearsof | Direct care staff person B, hired 9117/19, For hewl H P
ageorofder,ifampt ED GEBor GLC/']’-‘UG Reﬁ;s’rmd}mm H’:Q 3 7";/ y
25 permitted In : the -
subsecion {b). rse ”Regagﬁ Pa. RQSl 5'{"""{
ﬁ%’i‘.?i’éﬁm Wia @S’“éﬁ D Human Resowrces was (ofoemed
GED or acfive ‘l "i % mAKe Siuge ail oas Are
registry status on | - 7 20 i n £ile when seatyo US.
the { FE8 1 ; @ 1 Dlrcabf wnll i med kel

ennsylvania nurse + 265
aide registy ! Licensing checde Bies for completen
{3)Ba free from a i ReSldenﬂa\ 1
medical condition, Adult
including drug or
alcohal addietion,
that waudd limit,
direct care staff
persens from
providing necessary
personal care




7744450014

MEABOWEAKE MNR

Feb 17 2011 5:20PH

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Hoffe

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA 426811

Y ol

pasrasra

INSPECTION DATES (Include all detes of the inspection)
01212011 gaut 2/1/i

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Crme, Cutter, J, Crme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mdtiple

representatives produce the plan) .
Helen Andecson  PC Direckor
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Mt OAnderam” LAT- 11
12200
F
’ . PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plax to comret the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a plan to assure the vielation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY . does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
servicey with

reasonable skill and
safaty.

I western Region

FEB 17 204

Adult Residential Licensing

s i e




7244450014

MEADGUL AKE MNR

Feb 17 2011 5;20PHM

PERSONAY CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600

VICLATION REPQRT

PageS of 22

Jo Pt

NaME AND ADIRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE

LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

425811

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

ALATL

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
01/21/2011 fusd’ 2./} /1

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cuiter, 1, Orme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF I,EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING P

LAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

beatment in case of
an  emergency.

(4} Spedial heatth or
dictary needs of the
reskdent

{E) Allergies.

(6} Immunization

representatives produce the plan) . :
Helen Andexsom PG Birectsr
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Helom (bndacans 217t o
Z-Batr
V. .
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-siep plan 1o comect the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as weli as 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does mot recar) VERIFIED B
141z The medical evaluation for resident £3, dated ~4 - 2ot : - : F
Tha medical 8/25/10, does not include a mobility 3 -4 DThe. M{i"ﬁd&-m meﬂf‘ was
evaluation shall assessment. :Pda,{':dwt rchude o maty b 1—1-
include the Ssessm
?';“’X’*"E;m @ fo Dicector WASeducaked
g
physkcal examication on e medical evaluation 2.4l 7/
gf{ aPWff:““-. ant | —— . 3 Al Residents were Audited
o pecnoner. | | i s stern Region For Mol ity assesment
dlagnosis cluding ® The Resident e.\ni:aj'im
physical or mentai ) witl be audited fer aclilancy
disatilties of the FEB 17 201 then fio
resident, if any. SHimes A wK and-thén tor
{il’?f} m@ riinont | L ing & monThs mc‘?‘l-i"l"{ «
(s} ion pedtinon 3 i Censt
to diagnosis and Adult Residentia




MEADOUWLAKE HMNR

Febh 17 2011 5:21PM

7244450014

VIOLATION REPORT

FPERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 P2 Code Chapter 2600

Pagef of yz

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 169 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA 426811

DNV

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

pavanra

INSPECTION DATES (Include 41t dates of the inspection)

DU2L20LE gusd 205

REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Ceme, Cutter, 1, Omne, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

representatives produce the plan)
Heben Andersan  Pe Direckor

{(Reguired on FIRST PAGE only unless muoliplc

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE

Kakery (bolesan 2111t

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

A e 4

<
v

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIDLATION

COMPLIANCE violation, 25 well a5 a plan to assure the violation
VERIFIED BY does not recur)

. PLAN OF CORRECTION
PATE (include a step-by-step plar to comrect the specific

DATE

COMPLIANCE

VERIFIED BY

history.
{7} Medication
regimen,
cantraindicatad
medicafions,
medication side
effects and the
ability to
selfadminister
medications. .
(8} Body positioning
and movement
stimulefion for
rasidents, i

e

" appropriate. .
(9} Health satus,

(10) Moility
assessment,
updatad annually or
al the Department's
request

Waestern Region

FEB 17 204

Adult Residential Licensing
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7244450014

VIOLATION REPORT

Page7af 2

MEADDWUL AKE MNR

Feb 17 201} 5:21PH

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PeCode Chapter 2600

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE ROME . CURRENT LICENSE NI'MBER.

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA. 426811 |

INSPECTION DATES (tnchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

OL2V2011 goct 2 /706 M. Orme, Cutter, J, Orme, M, Cutter, ]

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly nfess myltiple

representatives produce the plag) o {_o

Helem Amdecson Pe Burector
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Nelin Gnderams & =M=y
L : & {2 20m¢r
- - u .
PLAN OF CORRECTION - - -
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE -
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plag to assure the violntion COMPLIANCE

35 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY docs not recur’) VERIFIED BY

1852 Resident #4 is prescribed Alprazolam 0.25 SIEY | Qo O A Cornd Sheeds were
The home shall mg, take 1 tab by mouth twice daily as ) F)
develop and needed. The count sheet, which is used to Audited Por Coen pleteness
implement indicate administration, indicated &0 initiaj B The shafl w .l be aul
procedures for the doses. Administrator C had signed the count 3 e a d ’ )
safe storage, sheet after administration of the medication Cducaded on preper do il ™ Steps have been tgkento
aceess, security, and counting 52 and 51 remalining does T Courdt SheetBy Corporate  |oomeat violation; fytt
rodborenduse | consecutively. On 2/1/11, Administrator G ehucaztor. ' compliance is not Yerifiable.
of medications and NS . 0o o . i 3Ty e
medical equipment | ©9UAted 46 remaining doses. No cther ® The Resident courd sheets Dalo 1iidis (DBW)
by tramed shaff signat ere present on the caunt sheet will be Audited Por MM‘“‘-{
persons. showi inistration. N

Ztimes a. wk. for A wks
+hen memnthly -Pov- 2 mombhs
& M«gnaj&{. Persem Respenigible

estern Region

FEB 17 201

ST

L Adult Residential Licensing ‘f
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7244450014

MEADOWLAKE MHR

Feb 17 2011t 5:22PHM

FPERSONAY, CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page B of ;2.

LWl Y.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 F

ERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426311

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

TLOx

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection}
QL21/2011 fyurt 200700

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE .
M. Omme, Cutter, J, Orme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING

PLAN QF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only noless mmltiple

representanves produce the plan) .
Heten Andecsa~n #C Directsr 7
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN or DATE
CORRECTION
Kiden Gndgrppo gt 4 - -
- ' - zezeyl -
PLAN OF CORRECTION .
DATE (Iclude 2 step-byy-step plan to-cormect the Spcc_iﬁc DATE -
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as wel zis a plan 10 assure the viclation COMFLIANCE

33 Pa.Cade §2600 VERIFIED BY does not reenr) VERIFIED BY

187a The medication order and the administration o2 ~1t ; ;

& madication recorg | O resident #2's Milk of Magnesiz is not 2-A. - © jf)eﬁ cats ? WAs Kemoved

shall be kept {o recorded on the resident’s medication ropm et .

include the following | administration record (MAR). & Al Maes were Audited for

for gach resident for . . . Recon thd-

whom medications | Residant #4 is prescribed Panrprazole 40 medicikions bein eon hiento
are administerec: mg tab, Protonix 4% mg, tab EC; take 1 tsb " . , Steps have been

(1) Resident's orally 1 time per day. The administration of BThe shfl will be educated correct violation; i _ bl
E_za)mg;u 5 aiorgi the medication was not recordad on the o Recordd Al medics FHeons Hance is n&t erifi
(3) Narme of'gm resident’s MAR at 7:00 am on 1/20/11. BAdmiaistrsficn on the mae Daieq.d s PP
g}eds?;ahgt.m g ® desie nated persm 15

5) Dosags form, 2 R e ¥ 3 Thie

& o= Western Region Respons
{7) Route of
administrgtion. 2041
(8) Frequency of 31T
(8) Froquency FE3 17
(9) Administration
?.mumm of | Adult Residentiai Licensing
therapy, if \ :
applicabia.
(11} Special
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7244450014

MEADOWLAKE MNR

Fah 17 2011 5:22PM

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page Taf72

- HG2e2

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAXE MANGE OF SUGAR C

REEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGT: ON, PA

426811

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (fnclude all dates of the inspection)
OV/ZI/201} Bk 24 - ¢y

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cutter, I, Orme, M, Cutter, §

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENT.
representatives produce the plan)

Helen Andersan PO Director

ATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Requited on FIRST PAGE only urless mmltipte

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

L~

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

2 ~2o~¢

: ‘ [4

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIOLATION

"~ PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include 2 step-by-gtep plan to correct the specific
viclation, as well 2s 2 plaz to assure the violation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

precautons, it
applicable.

(12) Diagnosis or
purpuse for the
medication,
including pro re nata
(PRN).

{13} Dats and! time
of medication
administration,
{14} Mame and
initials of the: staff
persay
admiistering the
medication.

i
i
|
%
E

iW&SE@E‘ﬁ Region

FEB 17 701

Aduit Residential Licensing
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7244450014

MEADOWLAKE MNR

Feb 17 2011 5:22PM

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pageroof 52

WL W
AILATE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR

CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426811

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection)
012112011 Qnut 2/7/4

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cutter, 3, Orme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE GF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {(Required on FIRST PAGE only naless mltiple

Western Regikmj

FE3 17 201

< Tt

Aduit Residentizt Licensing

L

3@ The Residen? med;mﬁm

prespiber.

erroe s whll be M”éﬂ'z%ﬁ;

Gecirasy 8 Fremes Ao
s K‘;f‘jﬁm porrthily Hor 2
weeks. i be
& Desianated persm wi /
R‘e;?)a-ns';b!‘e.

Tepresentatives produce the pla)
Helen Andersen  Pe Direchor
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Nt * .
']
O;/Y\GJJ.&W ~I~¢f : .
L _ . & | z-zoer . .
‘ , _ : X4 -
PLAN OF CORRECTION oo
DATE (inctude a step-by-step plan tc corsect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does Tot reous) VERIFIED BY
187d Resident #5 is prescribed Qustiapine : . :
The home shal Fumerate 25 mg, take 1/2 tab by mouth twice 42t 1t @ The med :Ca.\{‘ldn'ef‘gi
follow the directions | Per day for Schizophrenia. Administrator C Was documented. [ o
of the prescribar, stated resident #5 did ot receive the evening medice | gecord _ P
on 1/21/11. (Observed on 2/1/11) 6 The St will be ed ucated| d
» ) s of fhe | Slepshave beel ke ..
Yo flfoes The digections Somrect viokation ful

Date

sompliancs is ;{?1 verifiabl:
fnftials (DPW
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Feb 17 2011 5:283PH

MEADOUWLAKE HMNR

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

‘Page ¢ of

iz

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 102 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426811

CUREBENT LICENSE NUMBER

WAVl
[ asra

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
O1/21/2011 gacd 2707

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cutter, J, Ozme, M, Cutter,

PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST FAGE only unless multiple

 Western Region

FEB 17 204

Acult Residential Licensing

Fa f"“f' ‘ptawf\-

& Au \‘Sl&ppor* piM.S wWere
Aud ted for Resident

Stgnerice :
e gesident sapprt

loms wiil be aund it

¢ Shsnadures weeklq
Lor FmeonThs then
g Desi patel P&

%‘?WZH

_ representatives produce the plan) .
Nelen Andersns  Pe Dircctor
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Heden (rdason’ e T | I
R Al ik
: L4
PLAN OF CORRECTION .
DATE {include = step-by-step plan te correot the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well a3 a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa,Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not rectr) VERIFIED BY
227 Resident #4 participated in the development  § 5 ‘ denT £ ek ;
rcividisals who of their support plan on 8/30/10; however, the § < 2 (-1 ® The ’ﬁs, ‘ 7‘5’3 pes Heir
participate in the resident did not sign the support plan. j&gaf:d v
developmant of th -
supp:rtpg!an sl @‘ Skt Waseducat e.sL“%o
sign and date the have #he pesideats 5190 -
support pian. thetr < 3. 4-1t {

143
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7244450014

Feb 17 2011 5:23PM

FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pogegziof 42,

P
LVIATL

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK

REST, 108 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426811

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

INSPECTION DATES (fnchude all dates of the ingpection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, Cutzer, J, Orme, M, Cutter, J

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRES

ENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mltiple

MEARDOWLAKE MNR

AGUlt Residentia Licensing

represeniatives produce the plan) _ )
Helen Andecsan  PC Direcker
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Medor Qrdliapd 270
A 22etr |
- J ’ -
PLAN OF CORRECTION h
DATE {include 2 step-hy-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE viglation, as well as 2 plan to assore the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §7600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY doss not recar) VERIFIED BY
234 There was a binder located in the home's B Tl “The u 5 '
Residentrecords | liorary that contained a Vital Sign Flow Sheet | 2 = 3! G They ol sign £ low %ﬂ;‘f&
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